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Pro Econoflex Wire
Pro Econoflex™ is an affordable and quality alternative

for jewelry hobbyists. It offers our first and only .014

made with 49 strands of stainless steel. We are also

offering .019 in 49 strands.

Pro Econoflex™ is available in 2 colors and 2 diameters: 
.014" (.36mm) - 21 lbs. Test Strength

.019" (.48mm) - 26 lbs. Test Strength

Econoflex Wire
Econoflex™ Wire is for beginners, crafters and price 

conscious hobbyists. This wire is made from 7 strands of 

woven stainless steel and is coated in nylon.

Econoflex™ is available in 8 colors and 3 diameters: 
.010" (.25mm) - 10 lbs. Test Strength

.014" (.36mm) - 15 lbs. Test Strength

.019" (.48mm) - 20 lbs. Test Strength

EFP01415GLD

EFP01415STL

Gold Color

Steel Grey

Pro Econoflex™ Wire Color .014" (.36mm)
15' (4.57m)

All wire colors are available in 15' (3m) spools.

EFP01915GLD

EFP01915STL

.019" (.48mm)
15' (4.57m)

EFW01030BLK

EFW01030BLU

EFW01030BRN

EFW01030GRN

EFW01030PLM

EFW01030RED

EFW01030STL

EFW01030WHT

Midnight Black

Steel Blue

Autumn Brown

Spring Green

Plum

Cinnamon Red

Steel Grey

Snow White

Econoflex™ Wire Color .010" (.25mm)
30' (9m)

All wire colors are available in 30' (9m) spools.

EFW01430BLK

EFW01430BLU

EFW01430BRN

EFW01430GRN

EFW01430PLM

EFW01430RED

EFW01430STL

EFW01430WHT

.014" (.36mm)
30' (9m)

EFW01930BLK

EFW01930BLU

EFW01930BRN

EFW01930GRN

EFW01930PLM

EFW01930RED

EFW01930STL

EFW01930WHT

.019" (.48mm)
30' (9m)


