



Pro Econoflex<sup>™</sup> is an affordable and quality alternative for jewelry hobbyists. It offers our first and only .014 made with 49 strands of stainless steel. We are also offering .019 in 49 strands.

Pro Econoflex<sup>™</sup> is available in 2 colors and 2 diameters: .014" (.36mm) - 21 lbs. Test Strength .019" (.48mm) - 26 lbs. Test Strength

All wire colors are available in 15' (3m) spools.

Pro Econoflex™ Wire Color		.014" (.36mm) 15' (4.57m)	.019" (.48mm) 15' (4.57m)
	Gold Color	EFP01415GLD	EFP01915GLD
_	Steel Grey	EFP01415STL	EFP01915STL

Econoflex Wire

Econoflex<sup>™</sup> Wire is for beginners, crafters and price conscious hobbyists. This wire is made from 7 strands of woven stainless steel and is coated in nylon.

Econoflex<sup>™</sup> is available in 8 colors and 3 diameters:

- .010" (.25mm) 10 lbs.Test Strength
- .014" (.36mm) 15 lbs. Test Strength
- .019" (.48mm) 20 lbs. Test Strength

All wire colors are available in 30' (9m) spools.

Econoflex <sup>™</sup> Wire Color		.010" (.25mm) 30' (9m)	.014" (.36mm) 30' (9m)	.019" (.48mm) 30' (9m)
Midn	ight Black	EFW01030BLK	EFW01430BLK	EFW01930BLK
Steel	Blue	EFW01030BLU	EFW01430BLU	EFW01930BLU
Autu	mn Brown	EFW01030BRN	EFW01430BRN	EFW01930BRN
Sprin	ig Green	EFW01030GRN	EFW01430GRN	EFW01930GRN
Plum	I	EFW01030PLM	EFW01430PLM	EFW01930PLM
Cinn	amon Red	EFW01030RED	EFW01430RED	EFW01930RED
Steel	Grey	EFW01030STL	EFW01430STL	EFW01930STL
Snow	v White	EFW01030WHT	EFW01430WHT	EFW01930WHT



## SoftFlexCompany.com



Toll Free Phone (866) 925-3539 • U.S. Phone (707) 938-3539 CALL FOR PRICING • AVAILABILITY AND PRICING FOR ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

